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$4,131
$2,553
$1,845
$1,380

S150 Double Stack
No-Limit Hold’em Tournament
July 30, 2018
123 Entries
S14.760 Prize Pool
Umut Ozturk Umut Ozturk
Chad Harris
Andy Stout
Ryan Hohenstein
Brian Edgington

Jacob Peterson
Craig Luedemann
Peyton Smith
Michael Bernat
10. Max Bergquist
11. Matt Hamilton
12. Neal Bodsgard
13. Ray Monsoor

14. Ross Fredrickson
15. John Alexander
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$1,004
$768
$590
$458
$369
$303
$303
$303
$251
$251
$251




